Multi-Channel, 20 MHz Compact RF Recorder
RP-5100 Series
Averna RP-5100 Series is a tool to capture real-world RF signals,
with impairments, for Navigation, as well as Broadcast Radio & Video,
receiver validation, testing and support.
Averna
RP
Averna Multi-Channel, 20 MHz Compact RF Recorder

v
7
Ordering Information:
Part number Description
RP-HW-5110 Averna Record and Playback RP-5110 portable and compact one channel 250 kHz to 2.5 GHz, 20 MHz recorder for Navigation, Radio and
Video applications Includes lightweight and reusable shipping container
RP-HW-5120 Averna Record and Playback RP-5120 portable and compact two channel 250 kHz to 2.5 GHz, 20 MHz recorder for Navigation, Radio and
Video applications Includes lightweight and reusable shipping container
Storage Options
URT-HW-STR-6X500MHDD Additional 6-pack of pre-qualified high-throughput 500 GB HDDs
URT-HW-2T-25 Averna pre-qualified 4 x 500 GB 2.5” hot-swappable hard disks and external e-SATA carrier for URT™ Averna sig-gen and playback platforms
Low-EMI Laptop Option
URT-ACC-SBX-LAPT Ruggedized low-EMI (Electromagnetic interference) laptop option for remote system control. 1.2 GHz Intel® Core®2 Duo, 2GB RAM,
160 GB HDD, 10.4” Display. Recommended for use with AM/FM/DAB recording
Filter Options
URT-ACC-FIL-AM-FM1 AM/FM Filter kit includes FM band pass filter for 76-90 MHz (Japan) and AM 1.8 MHz low pass filter
URT-ACC-FIL-AM-FM2 AM/FM Filter kit includes FM band pass filter for 88-108 MHz and AM 1.8 MHz low pass filter
URT-ACC-FIL-DAB-III DAB filter kit includes band pass filter for 174-240 MHz (Band III)
URT-ACC-FIL-DAB-L DAB filter kit includes band pass filter for 1467-1492 MHz (L-Band)
Custom Filters Contact your local Averna sales representative for details
Options
RP-5100-MM1 Averna Situational Recorder includes hardware and software
Shipping Container
RP-ACC-5100-FRT1 Averna RP-5100 Series replacement lightweight and reusable shipping container
Maintenance and Support
RP-SER-SUP-5100 RP-5100 Series- Additional 1 Year Technical Support/Software Subscription
RP-SER-CAL-5100 Calibration service requires instrument to be shipped to Averna, or an Averna certified calibration house. Includes Averna calibration certificate
RF Playback Options
URT-HW-5000, URT-SW-PLAY-RF Averna URT-5000 20MHz, 140kHz to 2.5GHz RF Signal Generator and RF Player
URT-HW-1100 or URT-HW-1101
URT-SW-PLAY-RF Averna URT-1100 Series 20MHz, 250kHz to 2.7GHz PXI-based RF Signal Generator and RF Player
RP-5100 Series /
Averna RP-5100 Series
Headquarters
87 Prince St. Suite 140,